
  DETAILS OF PURCHASEORDERSP PLACED AGAINST PRESS TEDER DURING THE MONTH OF MARCH, 2018 FROM PURCHASE DEPT., KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled
Date Description Tender Type Closing offers of parties qualif- Names of contract/order Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after techno-commercialparties not awarded Supplier Order completion
evaluation qualified to lowest (Rs. in of

after tech. commtenderer/ Lakh) supplies
evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

SKI6180P18/01 Expanded E-Tender Composite 15.12.2017 1 1 None Yes 7119964/ ::Jameson 8.81 30.06.2018
OF Metal ::Jameson SKI/01 &

30.10.2017 Sheet & of Magrudar

Magrudar 13.03.2018 Co.Pvt.Ltd.,

Co.Pvt.Ltd., Kolkata
Kolkata

SKI5516P18/06 Insulating E-Tender 2-bid 13.10.17 1 1 None Yes 7119979/ ::Sohum 12.94 30.09.2018
of Oil tech ::Sohum SKI/06 Industrial

18.08.2017 Industrial of Sales
28.02.18 Sales 20.03.2018 Corporation

price Corporation Kolkata
Kolkata

SKI6204P18/05 Welding E-Tender 2-bid 12.12.17 1 1 None Yes 7908937/ ::Tirupati 29.2 31.05.2018
of Machine tech ::Tirupati SKI/05 Industrial

31.10.2017 Industrial of Stores,
22.02.2018 Stores, 20.03.2018 Tinsukia

price Tinsukia


